SCHAFLI Markus

2009

Opel Kadett E GSI

Frauenfeld (slalom)
Interlaken (slalom)
Saanen (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Bure (slalom)

Biere (slalom)
Reitnau (cote)

La Berra 1 (cote)
La Berra 2 (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
41e
39¢
40e
73e
26¢e
104e
69¢
66¢
58¢
74¢

Groupe
Ile
O¢
22e
28¢
6¢
41e
2le
23e
2le
24e

104e championnat suisse de la montagne (div. Tourisme)
48e championnat suisse des slaloms

2008

Opel Kadett E GSI

Frauenfeld (slalom)
Saanen (slalom)
Moudon (slalom)
Chamblon (slalom)
Interlaken (slalom)
Ambri (slalom)
Reitnau (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
S5le
Ile
32e
54¢
34e
15¢
6le
T7e

49¢ championnat suisse des slaloms

Groupe
15¢

O¢

e

18e

O¢

3e

18e

20e

Classe
3e
3e
Te
10e
2e
14e
O¢
O¢
8e
12e

Classe
7e
4e
4e
6¢
4e
2e
6¢
8e

Temps
2'04"84
2'41"56
1'48"10
2'19"65
2'40"27
3'02"42
1'03"37
2'18"19
2'15"49
1'34"31

Temps
1'46"12
1'46"44
1'44"67
3'34"21
2'44"80
221"77
1'03"44
1'34"88



200

Opel Kadett E GSI

Frauenfeld (slalom)
Biere (slalom)
Saanen (slalom)
Bure (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Chamblon (slalom)
Interlaken (slalom)
Reitnau (cote)
Anzere (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
4]e
50¢
34e
3le
42¢
58¢
52e¢
66¢
65¢
69¢

56e championnat suisse des slaloms

2006

Opel Kadett E GSI

Interlaken (slalom)
Oberhallau (cote)
Massongex (cote)
Gurnigel (cote)

Groupe E1/1601-2000 cmc

Scratch
49¢
84e
34e
64e

Groupe
14¢
18¢
O¢
O¢
10e
17¢
O¢
19¢
12e
18e

Groupe
16¢
2le
12¢
l4e

Classe
Te
O¢
2e
Se
6¢e
13¢
4e
e
e
O¢

Classe
12¢

O¢

e

6¢

Temps
1'43"89
2'54"43
1'39"94
2'50"17
2'17"06
3'33"23
2'48"42
1'04"03
1'57"13
1'34"19

Temps
2'52"19
1'42"06
2'14"27
2'18"71



